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A002356950 ATTRAYA  CHATTERJEE Male No  1 1 UR  7  486.00  100.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795435 ABHIGYAN  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Male No  2 2 UR  12  486.00  99.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917853 ANJALI  BAURI Female No  3 3 UR  5  478.00  97.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021359 BHARGAB  PUTATUNDA Male No  4 4 UR  10  477.00  96.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200263 DIPTRISHA  BISWAS Female No  5  1 5 SC  10  475.00  97.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971566 LAKHI  SUNAR Female No  6  2 6 SC  9  473.00  97.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360323 SATADRU  BARUA Male No  7 7 UR  22  464.00  97.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986196 SOUMIK  DEY Male No  8 8 UR  2  463.00  95.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767418 MD SAQUIB ALAM Male No  9 9 UR  18  460.00  94.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174759 NASRIN  SULTANA Female No  10 10 UR  10  460.00  93.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820262 JOYJIT  DAS Male No  11  3 11 SC  23  460.00  93.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312105 OM SANKAR SHA Male No  12 12 UR  10  459.00  87.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954983 SHRUTI  KUMARI Female No  13 13 UR  18  455.00  87.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001921595 DHAIRYA  KUMARI Female No  14 14 UR  3  454.00  91.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165078 SHREYASI  HAZRA Female No  15 15 UR  14  445.00  92.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517319 SAIMA  MAHMOOD Female No  16 16 UR  12  444.00  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466275 HARSH VARDHAN VERMA Male No  17 17 UR  9  443.00  96.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346674 ANISHA  SINHA Female No  18  1 18 OBC-B  8  443.00  90.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037388 SHALAKYA KHAN BHADURI Male No  19 19 UR  7  442.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002028009 MUSKAN  JHA Female No  20 20 UR  13  439.00  84.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002028004 POMMY  SHOME Female No  21 21 UR  13  434.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325940 MANISANKAR  SARKAR Male No  22  4 22 SC  21  432.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151195 NANDITA  RANA Female No  23  2 23 OBC-B  9  431.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419839 ANIMESH  BHAKTA Male No  24 24 UR  16  428.00  84.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297939 SHAKIL  AHMED Male No  25 25 UR  9  426.00  83.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740663 RITAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  26 26 UR  8  423.00  81.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323563 MD SHOEB SAUKAT Male No  27 27 UR  9  421.00  78.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000488436 ASKA  KUMARI Female No  28 28 UR  12  420.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332360 SHRISTI  SINGH Female No  29 29 UR  14  419.00  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021219 NASIM  IQBAL Male No  30 30 UR  10  418.00  81.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690674 ESHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  31 31 UR  8  417.00  80.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984967 RAVI  RANJAN Male No  32 32 UR  6  413.00  81.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409363 SAMIRAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  33 33 UR  9  412.00  80.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799159 AJEET  CHOUDHARY Male No  34 34 UR  12  412.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067783 KOUSHIK  NANDY Male No  35 35 UR  5  411.00  84.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703559 DHIRAJ  ACHARJEE Male No  36 36 UR  6  410.00  82.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396590 MD RAKIB KHAN Male No  37  1 37 OBC-A  9  406.00  78.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265940 PROTHOM  ADHIKARY Male No  38 38 UR  13  404.00  92.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438536 ARIF  SK Male No  39 39 UR  3  402.00  80.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373812 ARUNASISH  GHOSH Male No  40 40 UR  11  401.00  72.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207032 ANWESHA  PATWA Female No  41 41 UR  14  399.00  84.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002411456 ANIRBAN  MANDAL Male No  42  5 42 SC  10  397.00  75.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356675 SAYAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  43 43 UR  8  396.00  80.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137572 AMIO  SARKAR Male No  44  6 44 SC  20  392.00  77.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912728 DRISHA  DAS Female No  45  7 45 SC  9  390.00  73.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129452 SUJATA  CHOWDHURY Female No  46 46 UR  1  389.00  73.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620716 GAYATRI  LAMA Female No  47  1 47 ST  12  389.00  72.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209440 AMAN  KUMAR Male No  48  3 48 OBC-B  7  388.00  75.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505291 SOOJAL KUMAR SHAW Male No  49 49 UR  23  383.00  76.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912424 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  50 50 UR  9  377.00  78.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070269 BINOY  HANSDA Male No  51  2 51 ST  8  375.00  78.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330607 JULIUS  GIRI Male No  52 52 UR  2  375.00  67.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168432 SARFARAJ  AWWAL Male No  53 53 UR  11  374.00  79.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168326 SK ABHILASH ALAM Male No  54 54 UR  10  374.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001480410 AAREEZ  BHOWMICK Female No  55 55 UR  6  373.00  67.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001746870 ADITI  RAUTH Female No  56  8 56 SC  6  373.00  62.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611654 ARINDAM  HALDER Male No  57  9 57 SC  5  370.00  74.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812822 MD  EHSAAN Male No  58 58 UR  15  370.00  73.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084932 SAFIK  MIAH Male No  59  2 59 OBC-A  24  367.00  70.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021293 VASWAR  MALLICK Male No  60 60 UR  5  366.00  66.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702305 ANINDA  PODDAR Male No  61 61 UR  19  364.00  58.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210946 ADIBA  FATMA Female No  62 62 UR  1  362.00  84.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543031 DEADREE  DAS Female No  63 63 UR  1  362.00  77.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150294 LAKXMI KUMARI SHAW Female No  64 64 UR  8  361.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000952208 MD  MERAJ Male No  65 65 UR  5  358.00  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389432 PRIYANSHI  KARMAKAR Female No  66  10 66 SC  12  358.00  61.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550894 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  67  11 67 SC  8  358.00  61.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409907 SAIKA  SHAIK Female No  68 68 UR  11  356.00  76.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000944394 ALISHA Female No  69 69 UR  12  356.00  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000188933 ABHINASH KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  70 70 UR  5  355.00  67.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172477 RIMA  RAJAK Female No  71 71 UR  9  355.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216927 DURGA  GUPTA Female No  72 72 UR  6  353.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407718 ARUNDHATI  DUTTA Female No  73 73 UR  10  350.00  70.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659338 MD  FAIZAN Male No  74 74 UR  6  350.00  64.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564324 SUBAL  GHOSH Male No  75  4 75 OBC-B  3  348.00  78.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309530 RANJAN KUMAR SHARMA Male No  76 76 UR  3  347.00  65.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102797 SAHINA  PARVEEN Female No  77 77 UR  11  347.00  60.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413766 ANKITA  DAS Female No  78  12 78 SC  16  344.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905533 PAHELA  SARKAR Female No  79 79 UR  14  340.00  60.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299980 KOMAL  PRASAD Female No  80 80 UR  4  340.00  56.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222083 DIGJOY  SARKAR Male No  81  13 81 SC  12  337.00  69.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769412 SANJANA  SINGH Female No  82 82 UR  8  336.00  72.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002249027 MAHENOOR  NASIR Female No  83 83 UR  18  334.00  75.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001174854 NASRIN  BEGAM Female No  84  3 84 OBC-A  16  334.00  56.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068932 AMAN KUMAR SINGH Male No  85 85 UR  12  328.00  67.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723972 NEHAL KUMAR SINGH Male No  86 86 UR  5  327.00  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776275 FIROJ ALAM SARKAR Male No  87  4 87 OBC-A  8  326.00  69.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309764 RAJESH  DASH Male No  88 88 UR  6  326.00  66.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521718 JOY  BISWAS Male No  89  14 89 SC  3  326.00  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308722 PRITY  GUPTA Female No  90 90 UR  8  326.00  46.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487261 ADRIJA  SARKAR Female No  91  15 91 SC  21  326.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937565 SUMIT  HALDER Male No  92 92 UR  8  324.00  64.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049122 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  93  16 93 SC  2  322.00  0.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873265 ANJALI  PRAJAPATI Female No  94 94 UR  3  320.00  65.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937606 MD ARSAD RAZA Male No  95  5 95 OBC-A  13  318.00  66.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284260 ARCHANA KUMARI DAS Female No  96 96 UR  2  317.00  65.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001746820 ISHIKA  SHAH Female No  97 97 UR  9  317.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159773 MD ANISH AHMED Male No  98  6 98 OBC-A  14  316.00  68.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239458 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SINGH Male No  99 99 UR  12  316.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402682 PRAKASH KUMAR DOM Male No  100  17 100 SC  7  315.00  61.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005336 DWIPJAY  BARMAN Male No  101  18 101 SC  7  313.00  80.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279711 SOMIT  MONDAL Male No  102  19 102 SC  14  313.00  53.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002148752 SOUVIK  NASKAR Male No  103  20 103 SC  6  312.00  52.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126624 MOHMMAD MODASHIR 

ALAM

Male No  104 104 UR  5  310.00  62.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411747 CHIRANTAN  GHOSH Male No  105 105 UR  19  309.00  56.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538518 SHREYA  SHARMA Female No  106 106 UR  8  308.00  61.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010495 AASHISH  SHARMA Male No  107 107 UR  2  303.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880958 ANKUSH  MITRA Male No  108  21 108 SC  5  303.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355217 ANIMESH  CHAUBEY Male No  109 109 UR  16  302.00  68.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001390674 DISHA  KHARWAR Female No  110 110 UR  10  300.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536822 SUMIT  SHAW Male No  111 111 UR  1  298.00  66.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075884 CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH Male No  112 112 UR  5  297.00  52.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448444 AKASH KUMAR SHAW Male No  113 113 UR  13  295.00  52.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015356 SARTHAK  NAG Male No  114 114 UR  6  293.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254852 SUMIT  SHAW Male No  115 115 UR  3  292.00  52.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154254 VYAN  DHALI Male No  116  22 116 SC  10  291.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375534 SUDIP  MONDAL Male No  117  23 117 SC  21  288.00  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335879 MUKUL  MANDAL Male No  118  24 118 SC  11  287.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824680 DIPESH  ROY Male No  119 119 UR  15  286.00  47.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069823 PURBAN  ROY Male No  120  25 120 SC  14  285.00  57.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411265 RIK  DHAR Male No  121 121 UR  9  285.00  52.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128631 RIYA  DEBNATH Female No  122 122 UR  11  285.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406714 MONIKA  SHARMA Female No  123 123 UR  2  283.00  56.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002133481 KHUSHI  JHA Female No  124 124 UR  7  283.00  52.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977510 IMRAN  SALEHJEE Male No  125  5 125 OBC-B  7  283.00  47.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294753 KHUSHI  SHARMA Female No  126 126 UR  7  282.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324410 SHOUDIP  CHAKRABORTY Male No  127 127 UR  1  282.00  54.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138176 GUL  AFREEN Female No  128 128 UR  6  281.00  56.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734584 RAJENDRA  MONDAL Male No  129  7 129 OBC-A  5  278.00  53.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437285 MAHIE  ROY Female No  130 130 UR  6  276.00  54.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083180 PIYUSH KUMAR SHAW Male No  131 131 UR  8  275.00  52.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309930 ARYAN  SHAW Male No  132 132 UR  5  273.00  51.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941792 AMAN KUMAR RABIDAS Male No  133  3 133 ST  11  272.00  60.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442383 ROHIT KUMAR SAH Male No  134 134 UR  7  271.00  56.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106739 MOHIT  SHARMA Male No  135 135 UR  9  271.00  54.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151905 ARVIND  HANSDA Male No  136 136 UR  10  270.00  47.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684319 MD FAHAD HOSSAIN Male No  137 137 UR  15  269.00  50.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002128057 NILESH  KUJUR Male No  138 138 UR  12  269.00  45.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344161 AKASH  PAKRAY Male No  139 139 UR  8  268.00  58.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939839 NAHAR  MALLICK Male No  140 140 UR  8  267.00  52.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176096 MANISH KUMAR RAY Male No  141 141 UR  12  266.00  54.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398156 SANNA  AFRIN Female No  142 142 UR  12  265.00  58.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946319 SHRUTI  SONAR Female No  143 143 UR  2  265.00  48.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742905 AYUSHMAN  SAHA Male No  144 144 UR  18  264.00  45.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188168 BHOOMI KUMARI 

CHOURASIA

Female No  145 145 UR  9  263.00  48.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824965 PRINCE KUMAR YADAV Male No  146 146 UR  1  262.00  50.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716313 BIKRAM KUMAR PASWAN Male No  147 147 UR  11  262.00  47.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254729 SAHNAIN  MAJID Male No  148 148 UR  2  261.00  50.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001539417 UTKARSH  MISHRA Male No  149 149 UR  6  261.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849939 BADAL KUMAR THAKUR Male No  150 150 UR  2  254.00  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002400780 MASIRUL  ALAM Male No  151 151 UR  21  253.00  51.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456119 SUNITA  PASWAN Female No  152 152 UR  13  252.00  56.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513953 RUPSHA  MONDAL Female No  153  26 153 SC  2  250.00  42.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242646 AUNKUSH  KORI Male No  154  27 154 SC  6  244.00  0.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947293 SUBHAJIT  GOMOSTA Male No  155  28 155 SC  4  237.00  43.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168991 ANINDYA  BALA Male No  156  29 156 SC  19  231.00  42.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665455 MD ZEESHAN KHAN Male No  157  30 157 SC  15  180.00  0.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002396590 MD RAKIB KHAN Male No  37  1 1 OBC-A  9  406.00  78.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084932 SAFIK  MIAH Male No  59  2 2 OBC-A  24  367.00  70.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001174854 NASRIN  BEGAM Female No  84  3 3 OBC-A  16  334.00  56.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776275 FIROJ ALAM SARKAR Male No  87  4 4 OBC-A  8  326.00  69.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937606 MD ARSAD RAZA Male No  95  5 5 OBC-A  13  318.00  66.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159773 MD ANISH AHMED Male No  98  6 6 OBC-A  14  316.00  68.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734584 RAJENDRA  MONDAL Male No  129  7 7 OBC-A  5  278.00  53.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000346674 ANISHA  SINHA Female No  18  1 1 OBC-B  8  443.00  90.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151195 NANDITA  RANA Female No  23  2 2 OBC-B  9  431.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209440 AMAN  KUMAR Male No  48  3 3 OBC-B  7  388.00  75.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564324 SUBAL  GHOSH Male No  75  4 4 OBC-B  3  348.00  78.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977510 IMRAN  SALEHJEE Male No  125  5 5 OBC-B  7  283.00  47.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000200263 DIPTRISHA  BISWAS Female No  5  1 1 SC  10  475.00  97.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971566 LAKHI  SUNAR Female No  6  2 2 SC  9  473.00  97.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820262 JOYJIT  DAS Male No  11  3 3 SC  23  460.00  93.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325940 MANISANKAR  SARKAR Male No  22  4 4 SC  21  432.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411456 ANIRBAN  MANDAL Male No  42  5 5 SC  10  397.00  75.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137572 AMIO  SARKAR Male No  44  6 6 SC  20  392.00  77.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912728 DRISHA  DAS Female No  45  7 7 SC  9  390.00  73.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746870 ADITI  RAUTH Female No  56  8 8 SC  6  373.00  62.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611654 ARINDAM  HALDER Male No  57  9 9 SC  5  370.00  74.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389432 PRIYANSHI  KARMAKAR Female No  66  10 10 SC  12  358.00  61.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550894 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  67  11 11 SC  8  358.00  61.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413766 ANKITA  DAS Female No  78  12 12 SC  16  344.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222083 DIGJOY  SARKAR Male No  81  13 13 SC  12  337.00  69.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521718 JOY  BISWAS Male No  89  14 14 SC  3  326.00  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001487261 ADRIJA  SARKAR Female No  91  15 15 SC  21  326.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049122 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  93  16 16 SC  2  322.00  0.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402682 PRAKASH KUMAR DOM Male No  100  17 17 SC  7  315.00  61.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005336 DWIPJAY  BARMAN Male No  101  18 18 SC  7  313.00  80.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279711 SOMIT  MONDAL Male No  102  19 19 SC  14  313.00  53.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002148752 SOUVIK  NASKAR Male No  103  20 20 SC  6  312.00  52.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880958 ANKUSH  MITRA Male No  108  21 21 SC  5  303.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154254 VYAN  DHALI Male No  116  22 22 SC  10  291.00  0.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375534 SUDIP  MONDAL Male No  117  23 23 SC  21  288.00  55.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335879 MUKUL  MANDAL Male No  118  24 24 SC  11  287.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069823 PURBAN  ROY Male No  120  25 25 SC  14  285.00  57.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513953 RUPSHA  MONDAL Female No  153  26 26 SC  2  250.00  42.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242646 AUNKUSH  KORI Male No  154  27 27 SC  6  244.00  0.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947293 SUBHAJIT  GOMOSTA Male No  155  28 28 SC  4  237.00  43.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000168991 ANINDYA  BALA Male No  156  29 29 SC  19  231.00  42.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665455 MD ZEESHAN KHAN Male No  157  30 30 SC  15  180.00  0.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001620716 GAYATRI  LAMA Female No  47  1 1 ST  12  389.00  72.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070269 BINOY  HANSDA Male No  51  2 2 ST  8  375.00  78.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941792 AMAN KUMAR RABIDAS Male No  133  3 3 ST  11  272.00  60.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


